
Dry County
Bon Jovi

Keep the Faith
Words & Music by Bon Jovi

1/10Copyright 1992
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 80

Standard tuning

1
Intro

0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3

E-Gt

2

3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3

3

3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3

7
Piano Intro

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/10

14

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5 (5) 5 7 7 7
5

19
Verse 1

5
7

8
10 9

full

8

1½

8

0 3
0 3

2
0

24

30

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5 (5) 7 7 7
5 6 5

7
8

10 9

full

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

34
Verse 2 3

1½

8

0 3 5

3

3
5

7

6
7

5
3 0

2

1
2

3
1 3 5

3 5 3
5

37

5
7

6
7

5
3

0
2
3

X
X

X
X

2
0
0 0 3

0 3
5

7

6
7

5
3

40
3

0
2

1
2

3
1 3 5

3 5 3
5 5

7

6
7

5
3

0
2
3

X
X

X
X

2
2
0

43
Verse 3

1

0
1

1

0
3

6

5
6

6

5
6

3

5
5

8
8

0 7

8

0

3
1

3
0

2
0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

47

1

0
1

1

0
3

6

5
6

6

5
6

3

5
5

8
8

0 7

8 6

5
6

6
6

51
Pre-Chorus 1 Chrous 1

58

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5

64
Verse 4

(5) 7 7 7
5 6 5

7
8

10 9

full

8

1½

8

0 3 5

3

3
5

7

6
7

5
3

68
3

0
2

1
2

3
1 3 5

3 5 3
5 5

7

6
7

5
3

0
2
3

X
X

X
X

2
0
0 0 3

0 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/10

71
3

5
7

6
7

5
3 0

2

1
2

3
1 3 5

3 5 3
5 5

7

6
7

5
3

74
Verse 5

0
2
3

X
X

X
X

2
2
0

1

0
1

1

0
3

6

5
6

6

5
6

3

5
5

8
8

0 7

8

78

0

3
1

3
0

2
0

3

1

0
1

1

0
3

6

5
6

6

5
6

3

5
5

8
8

0 7

8

82
Pre-Chorus 2 Chorus 2

6

5
6

6
6

88

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/10

95
Guitar Solo 1

102
= 160

109

0

10
10 13 10

10
12 10

115

10
13 10

10
12

10
12 10

0

8
8 12 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
8

0

10
10 13 10

10
12 10

119

10
13 10

10
12

10
12 10

0

8
8 12 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
8

0

10
10 13 10

10
12 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/10

123

10
13 10

10
12

10
12 10

0

8
8 12 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
8

0

10
10 13 10

10
12 10

127

10
13 10

10
12

10
12 10

0

8
8 12 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
8

0

10
10 13 10

10
12 10

131

10
13 10

10
12

10
12 10

0

8
8 12 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
10 8

8
8

136
Guitar Solo

146

156

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/10

166

174

181

= 160 = 80 = 80
End Of Solo

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5

187
Verse 6

(5) 5 7 7 7
5 5

7
8

10 9

full

8

1½

8

0
2

3

0
2

1

192

0
2

3

0
2
3

X
X

X
X

2
0
0 0 3

0 3
2

3
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/10

195
3 Final Chorus

0
2

1
2

3
1 3 5

3 5 3
5 3

0
2

3
2

0
3
0
0
2
3

201

210
= 70 = 80

216
Outro

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5 (5) 7 7 7
5 5

7
8

10 9

full

8

220

1½

8

1½

7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5 (5) 7 7 7

¼

5 5
7

8
10 9

full

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/10

224

1½

8
7

5 6 5
7

5
7 5 5 (5) 7 7 7

¼

5 5
7

8
10 9

full

8

228

1½

8
7
5 6 5

7
5

7 5 5 (5) 7 7 7

¼

5 5
7

8
10 9

full

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


